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360752 to 360784—Continued
IRRI 6447. ‘Basmati T 3.
IRRI 6628. ‘Uncoto’.

IRRI 7733. ’Gangala’.

IRRI 7734. ‘Thirissa’.

IRRI 8620. ‘DD-48’,

IRRI 8720. ‘UCP-16'.

IRRI 9803. K.P.F. 6.

IRRI 9805. ‘Kongo Br-No. 1.

360777.
360778.
360779.
360780.
360781.
360782.
360783.
360784.

360785 and 360786. MYRICA RUBRA Sieb. & Zucc. Mpyricaceae.

Nagi.
From Japan

From India.

360787 1o 360791.

360787.
360788.
360789.
360790.
360791.

. Grafted trees presented by M. Iizuka, Horticultural Research
Station, Ministry of Agriculture and Forestry, Hiratsuka, Kanagawa.
Received April 19, 1971,

360785. ‘Juroku’.
360786. ‘Shiratae’.

360787 to 360817.

Seed presented by M. S. Swaminathan, Indian Agricultural
Research Institute, New Delhi under Public Law 480 Project A7—-CR-205.
Received March 22, 1971.

N-5.

N-16.
N-17.
N-21.
N-25.

ORYZA NIVARA Sharma & Shastry Gramineae,

360792 to 360817. ORYZA SATIVA L. Rice.
‘Basmati 217,

‘Dwarf 10323-A’. Intermediate amylose.

‘Dwarf 10560’.

360792.
360793.
360794.
360795.
360796.
360797.
360798.
360799.
360800.
360801.
360802.
360803.
360804.
360805.
360806.
360807.
360808.

IARI
IARI
IARI
IARI
IARI
IARI
IARI
IARI
IARI
IARI
IARI
IARI
IARI
IARI

5823A. High protein.
5842, High protein.
7446. High protein.
10109. Blast resistant.
10280. High protein.
10559. Blast resistant, short stature, photosensitive.
11380A.

11381.

11381A.

11381B.

11382,

11383.

11384.

11384A.



